
Salida del Sol: 08:06

Sección Sector
CH/TC       

RZ
Descripción

Km. 

T.C.

Km. 

Enlace

Km. 

Sector

Km. 

Sección

Tiempo 

Sector
K/h

Hora 

paso 1º

C.H. 0 Salida Parque Cerrado 7:40
RZ1 *Km. Al próximo Refuel - P.A "A". 0,000 28,200 28,200

C.H. 0A Entrada Asistencia "A" 28,200 28,200 28,200 0:45 37.600 8:25

C.H. 0B Salida Asistencia "A" 0:30 8:55

RZ2 *Km. Al próximo Refuel - P.A "B". 28,970 51,130 80,100

C.H. 1 Camino de Matos 0,650 0,650 0,650 0:12 3.250 9:07

T.C. 1 RESPIRA_PUNTAGORDA 6,070 0:03 9:10
C.H. 2 Frente Pino 17,750 23,820 24,470 0:42 34.029 9:52

T.C. 2 CUEVA DE AGUA - BRIESTA 15,500 0:03 9:55
C.H. 3 Antes Barranquito 14,250 29,750 54,220 0:47 37.979 10:42

T.C. 3 TIJARAFE TRADICION VIVA 7,400 0:03 10:45
C.H. 3A Entrada Reagrupamiento "1" (15") 18,480 25,880 80,100 0:45 34.507 11:30

C.H. 3B Salida Asistencia "B" (25") 0:40 12:10
RZ3 Km. Al próximo Refuel - P.A. "C" 28,970 51,130 80,100

C.H. 4 Camino de Matos 0,650 0,650 0,650 0:12 3.250 12:22

T.C. 4 RESPIRA_PUNTAGORDA 6,070 0:03 12:25
C.H. 5 Frente Pino 17,750 23,820 24,470 0:42 34.029 13:07

T.C. 5 CUEVA DE AGUA - BRIESTA 15,500 0:03 13:10
C.H. 6 Antes Barranquito 14,250 29,750 54,220 0:47 37.979 13:57

T.C. 6 TIJARAFE TRADICION VIVA 7,400 0:03 14:00
C.H. 6A Entrada Reagrupamiento "2" (15") 18,480 25,880 80,100 0:45 34.507 14:45

C.H. 6B Salida Asistencia "C" (25") 0:40 15:25
RZ4 Km. Al próximo Refuel - P.A. "D" 28,970 47,960 76,930

C.H. 7 Camino de Matos 0,650 0,650 0,650 0:12 3.250 15:37

T.C. 7 RESPIRA_PUNTAGORDA 6,070 0:03 15:40
C.H. 8 Frente Pino 17,750 23,820 24,470 0:42 34.029 16:22

T.C. 8 CUEVA DE AGUA - BRIESTA 15,500 0:03 16:25
C.H. 9 Antes Barranquito 14,250 29,750 54,220 0:47 37.979 17:12

T.C. 9 TIJARAFE TRADICION VIVA 7,400 0:03 17:15
C.H. 9A Entrada PreParque - Fin del Rallie 15,310 22,710 76,930 0:45 30.280 18:00

86,910 178,420 265,330 265,330 10:20

32,76% 67,24% 100% 100%

** 

ITINERARIO HORARIO
Sábado, 15 de Octubre de 2022
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Hora Solar Puesta de Sol 19:35
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